
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

22 
339 
29 
80 
96 

111 
133 

8 
21 

Name 

Augusto TONIOLO 
Abner MIGNONI 
Rafael BASTOS 
Guilherme SIRTULI 
Valentina GIL 
Augusto VERNIERI 
Rafael GIORDANI 
Leonardo MOSMANN 
Vitor HENDREX Souza 

Class 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

MIRIM 

MIRIM 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

9:27.204 

9:27.449 

9:36.606 

9:39.343 

9:50.711 

9:50.927 

10:00.472 

8:49.059 

8:49.430 

Diff 

0.245 

9.402 

12.139 

23.507 

23.723 

33.268 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.245 

9.157 

2.737 

11.368 

0.216 

9.545 

1 Lap 

0.371 

Best Tm 

45.453 

45.509 

45.927 

46.066 

46.710 

46.920 

47.703 

45.980 

45.875 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

6 

3 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.245 

Avg. Speed 

71,593 

Best Lap Tm 

45.453 

Best Speed 

74,451 

Best Lap by 

22 - Augusto TONIOLO 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA CENTRO SERRA DE KART 5ª Etapa 

CADETE/MIRIM 

Bateria 1 CAD 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:44:12 

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km 

20/10/2019 11:30 


